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EDUCATION
Cyanamid (Lederle), assistance
Postgraduate, aid
See also
Ontario College of Pharmacy
Pharmacy Practice

ELY LILLY & CO.
Identacode

ELLIOTT-MARION CO. LTD.
Market Swedish product
Patent case

FLLIS, I.C., PHARMACIST, NATIONAL
HEALTH AND WELFARE DEPARTMENT
Statement

EMERGENCY DRUGS
Small quantity, seldom used, made
available ‘

EMPIRE LABORATORIES, LTD,
Advertising, warnings, side effects
omitted
Brief
Chemicals imported
Compulsory licenée case
Drug institute, suggestion
Letter to Chairman of Committee
"Look alike" tablets
Marketing
Prices
Products manufacturing
Quality control
Research
Wright, G.F., President
Letter
Statement

Page

608-610
119799

409

1414
768-780,799-801

1500-1

12,603-604

497-499,1040

1123-26

1087

775-780

1114-22

1305,1327-28

467

1095,1098,1105
1075-77,1094,1098-1103
1074-75,1090-92

1077
468,1073,1078,1090,1097

1327-28
1072-73



