	Page
EDUCATION	
Cyanamid (Lederle), assistance	608-610
Postgraduate, aid See also	1197-99
Ontario College of Pharmacy Pharmacy Practice	
ELI LILLY & CO.	
Identacode	409
ELLIOTT-MARION CO. LTD.	
Market Swedish product	1414
Patent case	768-780,799-801
ELLIS, I.C., PHARMACIST, NATIONAL	
HEALTH AND WELFARE DEPARTMENT	
Statement	1500-1
EMERGENCY DRUGS	
Small quantity, seldom used, made	
available	12,603-604
EMPIRE LABORATORIES, LTD.	
Advertising, warnings, side effects	
omitted	497-499,1040
Brief	1123-26
Chemicals imported	1087
Compulsory licence case	115 100
Drug institute, suggestion	1114-22
Letter to Chairman of Committee	1305,1327-28
"Look alike" tablets	467
Marketing	1095,1098,1105
Prices	1075-77,1094,1098-1103
Products manufacturing	1074-75,1090-92
Quality control	1077
Research	468,1073,1078,1090,1097
Wright, G.F., President	
Letter	1327-28
Statement	1072-73

- 26 -